The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Adapter Panel, for High Density Patch Panel (Fixed)
APXX Series
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetchnologies.com
 1 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Applications
PROSE adapter panel is suitable for high-density fixed patch panel and is used with it. PROSE high-density fiber patch panels are
designed for application in high density cabling system, especially in data center. It meets the requirements of ANSI/TIA-568.2-D and

PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetchnologies.com
 2 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
Adapter Panel
Qty of
Port
- Type of Adapter Fiber Type - Matched accessories
AP：Adapter Panel
06:6 Port
08:8 Port
12:12Port
LC：LC UPC
SC：SC UPC
FC：FC UPC
ST：ST UPC
PA：MPO Type A
TA：MTP Type A
PB：MPO Type B
TB：MTP Type B
LA：LC APC
SA：SC APC
SD：SC Duplex
CU: Copper Unshielded
CS: Copper Shielded
BP: Blank Panel
SM:SM G652D
M3：OM3
M4：OM4
M5：OM5
MM：MM
60：Cat6
6A：Cat6A
5E: Cat5e
1 ： For High
Density Patch
Panel (Fixed)
0：without adapter
1:with adapter/module
For Example:
Order Number Description
Max. number
of adapter
Max. number
of cores
AP06-CU60-11 Adapter Panel, 6 port, with 6pcs Cat6 unshielded module, full loaded 6 -
AP06-CU6A-11 Adapter Panel, 6 port, with 6pcs Cat6A unshielded module, full loaded 6 -
AP12-LCSM-11 Adapter Panel, 12 Port, with 12pcs LC duplex SM G652D adapter ,full loaded 12 24F
AP12-LCM3-11 Adapter Panel, 12 Port, with 12pcs LC duplex OM3 adapter, full loaded 12 24F
AP12-SCSM-11 Adapter Panel, 12 Port, with 12pcs SC simplex SM G652D adapter, full loaded 12 12F
AP12-SCM3-11 Adapter Panel, 12 Port, with 12pcs SC simplex OM3 adapter, full loaded 12 12F
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Adapter Panel, for High Density Patch Panel (Fixed)
APXX Series
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetchnologies.com
 3 / 3 Rev. 1.0
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany
E-mail: info.eu@Prosetechnologies.com
Mumbai - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: 403-407, Eco Star, Vishveshwar Nagar,
Goregaon East, Mumbai ,India 400063
Tel: +91 22-66453000
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Pune - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: A-79, Block-A , Horizon Industrial Parks, Phase II,